SOCI ASSOCIAZIONE ORNITOLOGICA BASSO LODIGIANO 2004

NOMINATIVO INDIRIZZO CAP  LOCALITA' PROV TELEFONO R.N.A
1 ACERBI ROSOLINO VIA LAMBERTI 10 26845 CODOGNO LO 037734561 48BM
2 ALVAREZ SALVATORE VIAV. VENETO 25 28626 SECUGNAGO LO 0377807469 WR98
3 ANTELMI MASSIMO VIA PODGORA 11 26026 PIZZIGHETTONE CR ool 15CC
4 BAGNACANI ENRICO VIA E. MAFFI 5 26100 CREMONA CR 0372433662 9892
5 BASSI DOMENICO VIA BONDIOLI 6 26866 S. ANGELO LODIGIANO LO 0371210647 LEO3
6 BELOTTI DORIANO VIA SARAGAT 15 26043 PERSICHELLO CR 037254622 330z
7 BERGAMASCHI CRISTIAN VIA POMIS 17 26900 LODI LO 037130597 ST53
8 BERTAGLIA MARINO VIA PUECHER 7 20070 CERRO AL LAMBRO Ml 029835449 50BM
9 BETTINELLI GIANNI VIA M. D'AZEGLIO 14 26900 LODI LO 0371412816 HS59
10 BIANCHI CARLA VIA SMANCINI 3 26026 PIZZIGHETTONE CR 0372744613 MM94
11 BIGLIANI LORIS VIA 4 NOVEMBRE 65 26829 ZORLESCO LO 037789077 LN63
12 BIGLIANI EUGENIO VIA IV NOVEMBRE 12 29829 ZORLESCO LO 037789557 01CccC
13 BOARI EMILIO VIALE ITALIA 31 26866 S. ANGELO LODIGIANO LO 3355256479 95BT
14 BOLZONI GIUSEPPE VIA GATTI 12 26845 CODOGNO LO 037733962 866A
15 BONIZZI AGOSTINO VIA M. EUSOBIO 3 26866 S. ANGELO LODIGIANO LO 037192482 R409
16 BORELLA GIANMARIO VIA DE GASPERI 10 26847 MALEO LO 037758514 926P
17 BORIANI GIUSEPPE VIA MARCHESI 22 26900 LODI LO 037136081 11AW
18 BOSELLI ANGELO VIA PRIVATA BRAGLIA 3 26815 MOTTA VIGANA LO 0371481107 03AS
19 BUONANNO P. ANGELO VIA G. MATTEOTTI 5 26859 VALERA FRATTA LO 037199044 25CT
20 CACCIALANZA EMILIO VIA GRAMSCI 21 26812 BORGHETTO LOD. LO 037180037 095W
21 CECERE PAOLO VIAD. L. STURZO 28 26817 S. MARTINO IN STRADA LO 0371475102 RM55
22 CERUTI GIUSEPPE VIA LIGURIA 1 26026 PIZZIGHETTONE CR 0372744957 BF19
23 CERVELLI MARIO VIA COSTA 35 26866 S. ANGELO LODIGIANO LO 0371934360 ST50
24 CORRU' VITTORIO VIA ROMA 33 26824 CAVENAGO D'ADDA LO 037170334 Cus0
25 CREMONESI GIOVANNI VIA C. BATTISTI 10 20078 S. COLOMBANO AL LAMBRO MI 037189384 664P
26 CURTARELLI ALESSANDRO VIA G. BELLONI 50 26026 PIZZIGHETTONE CR 0372744576 51BM
27 DE TOGNI GIORDANO VIE BASSE 18 25010 SENIGA BS 0309955150 ZN93
28 DENTI GIUSEPPE VIA F.LLI CERVI 0,5 26826 SECUGNAGO LO 0377807543 VH92
29 DODI RENZO VIA PIRANDELLO 23 29029 MONTECHIARO RIV, PC 0523958074 818S
30 DOSSENA ANGELO VIA E. FERMI 16 26825 MAIRAGO LO 0371487173 BP06
31 DOSSENA GIUSEPPE VIA UMBERTO I° 24 26829 ZORLESCO LO 037789539 UN92
32 DRAGONI SERGIO VIA GRAMSCI 8 26851 BORGO S. GIOVANNI LO 037197101 TL16
33 FACCHETTI ANGELO VIA COMUNUOVO 10 24050 ZANICA BG 035671129 DB06
34 FERRANTELLO BIAGIO VIA CARELLA 1B 29100 PIACENZA PC 3285717500 BR13
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FONTANA
FORNARI
FUSARI
FUSARI
GALELLI
GALLUZZI
GANDAGLIA
GARLASCHELLI
GATTI
GAUDENZI
GHIDELLI
GIGLI
GRECHI
GROSSI
GUARNERI
GUGLIELMETTI
INVERNIZZI
INZADI
LONGARI
LUPI
MACCONI
MAGISTRONI
MALUSARDI
MONTICELLI
MORANDI
MUNARI
NAZZARI
NAZZARI
ONETA
PAGLIARDINI
PALLADINI
PALLADINI
PASSOLUNGHI
PINI
PIZZOCRI
POGGETTI
POLENGHI

IVAN
ERMINIO
AMBROGIO
ANDREA
ANDREA
PIERLUIGI

G. BATTISTA
ANGELO
MASSIMILIANO
STEFANO
GIUSEPPE
GAETANO
FRANCESCO
FRANCESCO
MARCO
SERGIO
ANTONIO
MARCO
GIOVANNI
GIUSEPPE
GIANPIETRO
LUIGI
GIOVANNI
TEODORO
MORENO
CARLO
BASSANO LINO
ANGELO
ALESSANDRO
MAURIZIO
FERDINANDO
LUCIA
FRANCO
ROBERTO
GIUSEPPE
GIANPIERO
LUIGI

VIA L. GERUNDO
VIA D. VITTORIO
VIA KENNEDY
PIAZZA XXV APRILE
VIA LAZZARI

VIA PIEMONTE
VIA UMBERTO I°
VIA CORDAI

VIA GARIBALDI
S.S.235

P.ZA REPUBBLICA
VIA BELLONI

VIA SPINELLI

VIA MAZZINI

VIA A. COSTA

VIA ROSSELLI
VIA S. ANGELO
VIA P. BIANCHI
VIA FABIO FILZI
TRENTO-TRIESTE
VIA A. MORO

VIA TRENTO

VIA TRENTO

VIA PADULLO

VIA 4 NOVEMBRE
VIALE CALABRIA

FRAZ. DOMODOSSOLA

VIA G. PASCOLI
VIA ROMA

VIA C. A DELLA CHIESA

VIA BONORA

VIA BONORA

VIA D. L. STURZO
VIA'S. COLOMBANO
VIA ROMA

VIA ROMA

VIA MONTI
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13
111
19
19
64
14
34
31
snc

27
24
151
83
37

26026
26020
26823
26847
26024
26026
26823
26866
26866
26854
26026
26026
26853
20078
26845
26865
26854
20078
26026
27019
26866
26813
26863
26864
26828
26900
26900
20068
26813
26815
29100
29100
20078
26900
26823
26010
26845

FERIE - PIZZIGHETTONE
CAVA TIGOZZI
CASTIGLIONE ADDA
MALEO

PADERNO PONCH.
PIZZIGHETTONE
CASTIGLIONE ADDA

S. ANGELO LODIGIANO
S. ANGELO LODIGIANO
CORNEGLIANO L.
PIZZIGHETTONE
PIZZIGHETTONE
CASELLE LURA

S. COLOMBANO AL LAMBRO
CODOGNO

S. ROCCO AL PORTO
CORNEGLIANO LAU.

S. COLOMBANO AL LAMBRO
PIZZIGHETTONE
VILLANTERIO

MARUDO
GRAFFIGNANA

ORIO LITTA
OSPEDALETTO LOD.
TURANO LODIGIANO
LODI

BORGO S,GIOV
PESCHIERA BORR.
GRAFFIGNANA
MASSALENGO
PIACENZA

PIACENZA

S. COLOMBANO AL LAMBRO
LODI

CASTIGLIONE D'ADDA
PIANENGO

CODOGNO
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LO
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CR
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CR
CR
LO
Ml
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CR
PV
LO
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LO
LO
PC
PC
Mi

LO
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CR
LO

0374372110
0372491534
0377901026
0377589289
037467493
0372745156
3393978534
037191278
0371211446
037135264
0372743891
0372743358
037196157
0371898579
037730270
0377569245
037169310
3394041886
0372744766
0382963253
0371933678
0371209304
0377804271
037786978
0377948327
037136495
037191144
02504632
037188278
0371480020
0523757510
0523757510
0371898275
037136567
0377900565
037374218
0377433192

AX21
AA39
606U
566V
TD80
NCO03
HS63
75DA
SW45
7769
565V
062L
ZZ70
82CP
819S
Dz84
280D
XS83
937F
VH93
XB08
908X
XS86
235E
BC10
cusl
14AM
9626
SW46
MC71
F529
26CT
FX93
cus2
WA45
513W
1988
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POZzOLI
PREDARI
PRODILI
RAMAIOLI
RIBOLDI
RICETTI
RIZZO
ROCCHI
ROSSI
ROSSI
SAMARATI
SARONIO
SCHIAVI
SCOTTINI
TANSINI
TIEPOLO
TIERNO
TRIVELLATO
VAILATI
VIGORELLI
VISIGALLI
ZUCCATO

BATTISTA
G. PAOLO
LUIGI
ABRAMO
VITTORIO
ENRICO
MARCO
BENITO
RAFFAELE
GIUSEPPE
MARCELLO
MARIA
MASSIMILIANO
ANTONIO
ANTONIO
EMILIANO
ANGELO
DINO
SABRINA
PASQUALE
GIOVANNI
GUIDO

VIA DIAZ

VIA MULINO NUOVO
VIA CAPPUCCINI
VIA S. GIORGIO

VIA GARIBALDI
VIAV. CREMONESE
VIA GIOVANNI 23°
VIA CAPPUCCINI
VIA DANTE A.

VIA'S. LEONE

VIA CREMONA

VIA GENZONE

VIA KENNEDY

VIA GRAMSCI

V,LE RISORGIMENTO
VIA COLOMBINA
VIA DI VITTORIO
VIA MONTELLO
VIA'V. EMANUELE
VIA XX SETTEMBRE
V.LO COLOMBINA I°
VIA GOLGI
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138
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11
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17/A
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14
18
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17

52
12

44
13

26866
26825
26841
27019
26847
26900
26858
26013
26828
26818
26848
27010
20078
26851
26026
26847
26851
26866
26859
26866
26847
26841

S. ANGELO LODIGIANO
MAIRAGO
CASALPUSTERLENGO
VILLANTERIO

MALEO

LODI

SORDIO

CREMA

TURANO LODIGIANO
BARGANO

S. FIORANO
GERENZAGO

S. COLOMBANO AL LAMBRO
BORGO S. GIOVANNI
PIZZIGHETTONE
MALEO

BORGO S. GIOVANNI
S. ANGELO LODIGIANO
VALERA FRATTA

S. ANGELO LODIGIANO
MALEO
CASALPUSTERLENGO

LO
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LO
PV
LO
LO
LO
CR
LO
LO
LO
PV

LO
CR
LO
LO
LO
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LO
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037192656
0371487095
0377832181
0382967943
037758689
037131091
0298260708
037331703
0377948446
0371934825
037753033
3385084752
0371898071
037197129
0372730228
0377589269
0371227497
037192092
0371990066
0371933648
037758487
037781749

42CN
53BM
HS64
54BM
15AM
HS62
TN84
H294
04AS
VR08
UN90
ZV10
ZV11
24CT
AA40
862T

SB41
409D
A7AT
XS85
94BT
862C



